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Women / 1 / Gr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valeria Derkach1126
Rising Stars

9.400 9.600 9.7009.450 38.150
2 1 1 1 1

1

Ella Grimsley1114
Palm Beach

9.200 9.550 9.1508.600 36.500
3 2 10 8 2

2

Zoe Toto1128
Miami Beach Gym

8.900 8.700 9.4009.400 36.400
5T 6 2T 3T 3

3

Elissa Wilkinson1124
Palm Beach

9.100 9.200 8.9009.150 36.350
4 3 6 9 4

4

Gabby Gonzalez1130
Gold Coast

8.700 9.000 9.4008.900 36.000
9 5 7 3T 5

5

Mathilda Gozlan1118
Miami Beach Gym

8.800 8.400 9.4009.300 35.900
8 7 4 3T 6

6

Amelie Olivera Fortinho1127
Rising Stars

9.450 7.200 9.5509.400 35.600
1 10 2T 2 7

7

Sofia Bossans1129
Gym Kidz NMB

8.900 8.000 9.4009.200 35.500
5T 8 5 3T 8

8

Ariel Gonzalez1125
Palm Beach

8.300 9.050 8.5008.850 34.700
10 4 8 10 9

9

Ana Rizatto1122
Gym Kidz NMB

8.900 7.650 9.3008.700 34.550
5T 9 9 7 10

10
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